Leipers Fork Garden Club Member Registration:

You are eligible to join the club if you have attended two meetings and returned this form along with the required dues (see details below).

Date:
Name:
Address:
City/St/Zip+4:
Cell/Email:
How did you learn about Leipers Fork Garden Club
Areas of Interests: Floral DesignLandscape DesignEdible LandscapingHerbsFlowers WoodlandsEcologyRain Gardens Other (Please Share) LFGC Volunteering Interests: Social MediaWord Processing/SpreadsheetsBoard MemberAdministration Marketing/PromotionFundraisingPublic SpeakingProject Management Are you a Member of other Clubs? Other (Please share) Short Bio:

Mail this form and a check made payable to the Leipers Fork Garden Club in the amount of \$30.00 dollars to: Leipers Fork Garden Club, 713 Harrow Lane Franklin, TN 37064-9235

Note: Once A Member Postings and Photos: If you are a member LFGC, you may have the opportunity to submit photographs or articles for posting that may contain personal information. By submitting information or photographs, you are giving us permission to publish this information on the Website. Please remember that information or photographs posted to the Website are available to the general public.

Other useful information can be found at: leipersforkgardenclub.com website.